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EN 
KIT CONTENT 

 
PRODUCT OVERVIEW  

 
 

ADD A NEW CAMERA  
1. Tap the camera setup icon to access the camera pairing screen. 
2. Select the Camera channel (Camera 1/2/3/4). 
3. Tap the "Camera Pairing" icon. 
4. Within 35 seconds, press and hold the pairing button on the back of the camera for 5 seconds. The Green Link LED will light 
up which indicate the camera have been paired successfully. 

 

INSTALLING YOUR CAMERA  
1. Secure the camera stand to a stable surface, celling or wall mount using three pcs screws. 

2. Loosen the thumb screw of the camera stand and secure the camera body to the bracket. 
3. Screw the antenna into rear of the camera. 
4. Connect the supplied power adaptor to the camera and the power source. The RED LED 

 
 

Note: Keep distance between device minimum 1 meter. 



 
 

APP INTRODUCTION 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

OTHERS 
Specifications 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hotline 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Symbols 

 Direct current (DC) 

 

Don’t throw batteries or out of order products with the household waste (garbage). The 
dangerous substances that they are likely to include may harm health or the environment. 
Make your retailer take back these products or use the selective collect of garbage proposed 
by your city. 

 

FCC Compliance  Statement:  This device complies with Part 
15 of the  FCC rules. Operation is subjected to the following two conditions: (1)this device may not 
cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interferencereceived, including 
interference that may cause undesired operation 

 
 
Hereby, Chacon, declares that the radio equipment type « 34549 » is in compliance with the Directive  2014/53/UE. 
The full text of the EU decalration of conformity is available at the following Internet address: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 



 

FR 
CONTENU DU KIT 

 
PRÉSENTATION DU PRODUIT 

 
 

AJOUTER UNE NOUVELLE CAMÉRA 
1. Appuyez sur l’icône de configuration de la caméra pour accéder à l’écran d’appairage de la caméra. 
2. Sélectionnez le canal de la caméra (caméra 1/2/3/4). 
3. Appuyez sur l’icône « Apparaige de la caméra ». 
4. Dans les 35 secondes, maintenez le bouton d’appairage à l’arrière de la caméra enfoncé pendant 5 secondes. Le témoin LED vert 
s'allume, indiquant que la caméra a été appairée avec succès. 

 

INSTALLATION DE VOTRE CAMÉRA 
1. Fixez le support de la caméra sur une surface stable, au plafond ou sur un emplacement mural à l’aide de trois vis. 

2. Desserrez la vis papillon du support de la caméra et fixez le corps de la caméra sur le support. 
3. Vissez l’antenne à l’arrière de la caméra. 
4. Branchez l’adaptateur secteur fourni sur la caméra et la source d’alimentation. Le voyant LED ROUGE s’allume, indiquant que la 
caméra et prête à être réglée. 

 
 
 

 
 

PRÉSENTATION DE L’APPLICATION 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Remarque : Gardez une distance d’au moins 1 mètre avec l’appareil. 



AUTRES 
Spécifications 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Hotline 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Symboles 

 Courant Continu (CC) 

 

Ce produit doit être traité conformément à la directive Européenne 2002/96/EC dans le but 
d’être recyclé ou démonté pour minimiser son impact sur l’environnement. Pour davantage 
d’informations, veuillez contacter les autorités locales ou régionales. 

 

Déclaration de conformité FCC : Cet appareil est conforme à la section 15 de la réglementation de 
la FCC. Le fonctionnement est soumis aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) cet appareil ne doit pas 
provoquer d’interférences nuisibles, et (2) il doit supporter toute interférence reçue, y compris 
celles qui peuvent perturber son fonctionnement. 

 
 
Le soussigné, Chacon, déclare que l’équipement radioélectrique « 34549 »est conforme à la Directive 2014/53/UE. 
Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible à l’adresse internet suivante : 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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NL 
INHOUD VAN DE SET 

 
PRODUCTOVERZICHT 

 
 

NIEUWE CAMERA TOEVOEGEN 
1. Tik op het pictogram voor camera-instelling om het scherm voor het koppelen van de camera te openen. 
2. Selecteer het camerakanaal (camera 1/2/3/4). 
3. Tik op het pictogram voor camerakoppeling ("Camera Pairing"). 
4. Druk binnen 35 seconden op de koppelingsknop aan de achterkant van de camera en houd deze knop 5 seconden ingedrukt. De 
groene led-indicator gaat branden als de camera met succes is gekoppeld. 

 

UW CAMERA INSTALLEREN 
1. Bevestig de camerastandaard op een stabiel oppervlak (plafond of wand) met behulp van drie schroeven. 

2. Draai de vleugelbout van de camerastandaard los en bevestig de camera aan de beugel. 
3. Schroef de antenne in de achterkant van de camera. 
4. Sluit de bijgeleverde voedingsadapter aan op de camera en de voedingsbron. De rode led-indicator gaat branden als de camera 
klaar is voor instelling. 

 
 
 

 
General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 

Opmerking: zorg voor een minimale afstand van 1 m tussen de apparaten. 



 
 

AAN DE SLAG MET DE APP 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OVERIGE 
Specificatie 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Hotline 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Symbolen 

 Gelijkstroom (DC) 

 

Dit product moet zijn verwerkt volgens de Richtlijn nr. 2002/96/EG met het doel van de 
recycling ervan of moet zijn gedemonteerd op die wijze, dat zijn invloed op de omgeving de 
kleinst mogelijk was. Meer details wordt aan u door locale of regionale overheid verstrekt. 

 

FCC-verklaring van conformiteit: Dit apparaat voldoet aan Deel 
15 van de FCC-voorschriften. Gebruik is onderworpen aan de volgende twee voorwaarden: (1) dit 
apparaat mag geen schadelijke storing veroorzaken, en (2) dit apparaat moet elke ontvangen storing 
accepteren, inclusief storing die ongewenste werking kan veroorzaken 

 
 

Hierbij verklaar ik, Chacon, dat het type radioapparatuur ‘34549’ conform is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. 
De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan worden geraadpleegd op het volgende 
internetadres: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 



 

ES 
GUÍA DE INSTALACIÓN RÁPIDA 

 
PRESENTACIÓN DEL PRODUCTO  

 
 

AÑADIR UNA NUEVA CÁMARA 
1. Pulse el icono de configuración de la cámara para acceder a la pantalla de emparejamiento de la cámara. 
2. Seleccione el canal de la cámara (1/2/3/4). 
3. Pulse el icono "Camera Pairing" (Emparejamiento de la cámara). 
4. Al cabo de 35 segundos, mantenga pulsado el botón de emparejamiento en la parte posterior de la cámara durante 5 segundos. El 
LED verde se encenderá para indicar que la cámara se ha emparejado correctamente. 

 

INSTALACIÓN DE LA CÁMARA 
1. Fije el soporte de la cámara sobre una superficie estable, techo o pared utilizando los tres tornillos. 

2. Desenrosque el tornillo moleteado del soporte de la cámara y fije el cuerpo de esta última al accesorio. 
3. Atornille la antena a la parte trasera de la cámara. 
4. Conecte el adaptador de corriente a la cámara y la fuente de alimentación. El LED rojo se encenderá para indicar que la cámara 
está lista para configurarse 

 
 
 

 
 

PRESENTACIÓN DE LA APLICACIÓN 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Nota: mantenga una distancia con el dispositivo de 1 metro como mínimo 



OTROS 
Espicificación 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Hotline 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Símbolos 

 Direct current (DC) 

 

Este producto debe estar procesado acorde la directiva 2002/96/ES con el propósito de su 
reciclación o desmantelado de manera que se minimice su efecto al medio ambiente. Consulte 
las autoridades locales o regionales para obtener más detalles. 

 

Declaración de conformidad FCC: Este dispositivo está conforme con la Parte 15 de las normas 
FCC. El funcionamiento está sujeto a las dos condiciones siguientes: (1) este dispositivo no 
debería causar interferencias nocivas y (2) este dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier interferencia 
recibida, incluidas aquellas que puedan causar un funcionamiento no deseado. 

 
 
Por la presente, Chacon, declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico ‘34549 es conforme con le Directiva 
2014/53/UE. 
El texto completo de la declaración UE de conformidad está disponible en la dirección internet : 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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PT 
CONTEÚDO DO KIT 

 
DESCRIÇÃO GERAL DO PRODUTO 

 
 

ADICIONAR UMA CÂMARA NOVA 
1. Toque no ícone de configuração da câmara para aceder ao ecrã de emparelhamento da câmara. 
2. Selecione o canal da câmara (Câmara 1/2/3/4). 
3. Toque no ícone "Camera Pairing" (Emparelhamento da câmara). 
4. No espaço de 35 segundos, prima continuamente o botão de emparelhamento na parte de trás da câmara durante 5 segundos. O 
LED de ligação verde acende-se, indicando que a câmara foi emparelhada corretamente. 

 

INSTALAR A CÂMARA 
1. Fixe o suporte da câmara a uma superfície estável, teto ou parede utilizando três parafusos. 

2. Desaperte o parafuso de orelhas do suporte da câmara e fixe o corpo da câmara ao suporte. 
3. Aparafuse a antena à parte traseira da câmara. 
4. Ligue o adaptador de alimentação fornecido à câmara e à fonte de alimentação. O LED VERMELHO acende-se, indicando que a 
câmara está pronta para a configuração. 

 
 
 

 
General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 

Nota: mantenha uma distância mínima de 1 metro relativamente ao dispositivo. 



 
 

INTRODUÇÃO À APLICAÇÃO 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OUTROS 
Especificação 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Serviço de assistência 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Símbolos 

 Corrente direta (DC) 

 

Este produto deve ser passado pelo tratamento conforme à norma 2002/96/ES para ser 
reciclado ou desmontado de maneira que a sua inuência no meio ambiente seja mínima. As 
autoridades locais ou regionais prestam mais informações detalhadas. 

 

Declaração de conformidade FCC: Este dispositivo está em conformidade com a Parte 
15 das regras FCC. O funcionamento está sujeito às duas condições seguintes: (1) este 
dispositivo não pode causar interferência nociva e (2) este dispositivo tem de aceitar qualquer 
interferência recebida, incluindo interferências que possam causar um funcionamento 
indesejável 

 
 
O abaixo assinado, Chacon, declara que o presente tipo de equipamento de rádio ‘34549’ está em conformidade 
com a Diretiva 2014/53/UE. 
O texto integral da declaração de conformidade está disponível no seguinte endereço de Internet: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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Avenue Mercator 2 • 1300 Wavre 
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General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 



 

DE 
PACKUNGSINHALT 

 
PRODUKTÜBERSICHT 

 
 

NEUE KAMERA HINZUFÜGEN 
1. Tippen Sie auf das Symbol zum Einrichten der Kamera, um den Bildschirm zum Koppeln der Kamera aufzurufen. 
2. Wählen Sie den Kamerakanal aus (Kamera 1/2/3/4). 
3. Tippen Sie auf das Symbol „Kamera koppeln“. 
4. Halten Sie innerhalb von 35 Sekunden die Taste zum Koppeln an der Rückseite der Kamera für 5 Sekunden gedrückt. Die GRÜNE LED 
leuchtet, wenn die Kamera erfolgreich gekoppelt wurde. 

 

INSTALLATION DER KAMERA 
1. Befestigen Sie die Kamerahalterung mit den drei Schrauben an einer stabilen Fläche, Decke oder Wand. 

2. Lösen Sie die Rändelschraube der Kamerahalterung und befestigen Sie das Kameragehäuse an der Halterung. 
3. Drehen Sie die Antenne an der Rückseite der Kamera auf. 
4. Schließen Sie den mitgelieferten Netzadapter an die Kamera und die Stromquelle an. Wenn die Kamera eingerichtet werden kann, 
leuchtet die ROTE LED. 

 
 
 

 
 

EINFÜHRUNG ZUR APP 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Hinweis: Halten Sie einen Mindestabstand von 1 Meter zum Gerät ein. 



SONSTIGES 
Spezifikationen 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Hotline 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Symbols 

 Gleichstrom (DC) 

 

Batterien/Akkus oder defekte Produkte nicht im Hausmüll entsorgen. Die möglicherweise 
enthaltenen gefährlichen Substanzen können für die Gesundheit oder die Umwelt schädlich 
sein. Geben Sie die Produkte beim Händler zurück oder geben Sie sie an einer Sammelstelle 
oder bei einem Recyclinghof ab. 

 

Erklärung zur Einhaltung der FCC-Bestimmungen: Dieses Gerät entspricht Teil 15 der FCC-
Vorschriften. 
 Der Betrieb erfolgt unter den folgenden beiden Bedingungen: (1) Dieses Gerät darf keine Störungen 
verursachen, und (2) dieses Gerät muss den Empfang von Interferenzen zulassen, einschließlich von 
Interferenzen, die unerwünschte Auswirkungen auf den Betrieb haben. 
 

 
 
Chacon erklärt hiermit, dass der Funkgerätetyp „34549“ mit der Richtlinie 2014/53/EG konform ist. 
Der vollständige Test der EU-Konformitätserklärung steht unter der folgenden Internetadresse zur Verfügung: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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IT 
CONTENUTO DEL KIT 

 
PANORAMICA PRODOTTO 

 
 

AGGIUNGERE UNA NUOVA VIDEOCAMERA 
1. Toccare l’icona relativa alla configurazione della videocamera per accedere allo schermo di associazione della videocamera. 
2. Selezionare il canale della Videocamera (Videocamera 1/2/3/4). 
3. Toccare l’icona “Camera Pairing” (Associazione videocamera). 
4. Entro 35 secondi, tenere premuto il pulsante di associazione posto sul retro della videocamera per 5 secondi. Si accenderà una spia 
LED VERDE a indicare che l’associazione della videocamera è stata completata con successo. 

 

INSTALLAZIONE DELLA VIDEOCAMERA 
1. Fissare il supporto della videocamera su una superficie stabile, sul soffitto o a parete utilizzando tre viti. 

2. Allentare la vite a testa zigrinata del supporto della videocamera e fissare il corpo della videocamera alla staffa. 
3. Avvitare l’antenna sul retro della videocamera. 
4. Collegare l’adattatore di alimentazione in dotazione alla videocamera e alla sorgente di alimentazione. Si accenderà una spia LED 
ROSSA ad indicare che la videocamera è pronta per essere configurata. 

 
 
 

 
General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 

Nota: tenere i dispositivi ad almeno 1 metro di distanza. 



 
 

INTRODUZIONE ALL’APP 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALTRO 
Specifiche 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Servizio clienti 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Symbols 

 Corrente continua (DC) 

 

Non gettare le batterie o prodotti esausti con i rifiuti domestici (immondizia). Potrebbero 
contenere sostanze pericolose dannose per la salute o l’ambiente. Restituire questi prodotti al 
commerciante o utilizzare i servizi di raccolta differenziata della propria città 

 

Dichiarazione di conformità FCC: Il presente dispositivo è conforme alla sezione 15 delle 
normative FCC. Il funzionamento dipende dalle due seguenti condizioni: (1) questo dispositivo 
non può causare interferenze pericolose e (2) questo dispositivo deve accettare ogni 
interferenza ricevuta, incluse le interferenze che possono causare un funzionamento 
indesiderato. 

 
 
Con la presente, Chacon, dichiara che l’apparecchiatura radio tipo ‘34549’ è conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. 
Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile al seguente sito: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 



 

RU 
НАБОР СОДЕРЖИТ: 

 
ОПИСАНИЕ ПРОДУКТА 

 
ДОБАВЛЕНИЕ НОВОЙ КАМЕРЫ К СИСТЕМЕ 

Если у Вас имеется дополнительная камера, неподключенная к системе видеонаблюдения, выполните 
следующие действия: 
1. Нажмите значок настройки камеры, чтобы открыть экран сопряжения камеры. 
2. Выберите канал камеры ( Камера 1 / 2 / 3 / 4). 
3. Нажмите на иконку « Сопряжение камеры (Camera Pairing). 
Через 35 секунд, нажмите и удерживайте в течение 5 секунд кнопку сопряжения на задней панели камеры. Загорится 
зеленый LED светодиод, что означает, что камеры успешно сопряжена с системой. 

 

УСТАНОВКА КАМЕРЫ ВИДЕОНАБЛЮДЕНИЯ 
1. Закрепите камеры на устойчивой поверхности с помощью кронштейна и трёх шурупов, включённых в комплект. 
2. Ослабьте выступающий винт, расположенный на кронштейне и закрепите корпус камеры на нем. 
3. Вставьте антенну в заднюю часть видеокамеры. 
4. Подсоедините предоставленный блок питания к камере и включите питание сети. Загорится красный LED индикатор, 
что означает, что камера готова к дальнейшей настройке. 

 
 
 

 
 

ОПИСАНИЕ МОБИЛЬНОГО ПРИЛОЖЕНИЯ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 Внимание: Соблюдайте дистанцию между устройствами минимум 1м. 



ДРУГОЕ 
Технические характеристики 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Горячая линия 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Значение символов 

 Постоянный ток 

 

Не выбрасывайте батареи вместе с бытовыми отходами (мусором). Опасные вещества, 
которые они могут включать, могут нанести вред здоровью или окружающей среде 

 

Заявление о соответствии FCC: это устройство соответствует части 15 правил FCC. 
Эксплуатация осуществляется в следующих 2- х условиях: (1) это устройство не может 
создавать вредные помехи и (2) это устройство должно принимать любые полученные 
помехи, включая помехи, которые могут вызвать нежелательную работу 

 
 
Таким образом, Chacon заявляет, что радио устройство «34549» соответствует Директиве 2014/53 / 
ЕС. 
Полный тест декларации соответствия ЕС доступен по следующему адресу: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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PL 
ZAWARTOŚĆ ZESTAWU 

 
PRZEGLĄD PRODUKTU 

 
 

DODAWANIE NOWEJ KAMERY 
1. Naciśnij ikonę konfiguracji kamery, aby uzyskać dostęp do ekranu parowania kamery. 
2. Wybierz kanał kamery (kamera 1/2/3/4). 
3. Naciśnij ikonę parowania kamery. 
4. W ciągu 35 sekund naciśnij i przytrzymaj przez 5 sekund wciśnięty przycisk parowania z tyłu kamery. Zaświeci się zielona dioda LED 
połączenia, co oznacza, że kamera jest gotowa do parowania. 

 

INSTALACJA KAMERY 
1. Przymocuj wspornik kamery za pomocą trzech wkrętów do stabilnej powierzchni, np. sufitu lub ściany. 

2. Odkręć śrubę radełkowaną przy wsporniku kamery i zamocuj korpus kamery do uchwytu. 
3. Przykręć antenę z tyłu kamery. 
4. Podłącz dostarczony zasilacz do kamery i źródła zasilania. Zaświeci się czerwona dioda LED, co oznacza, że kamera jest gotowa do 
konfiguracji 

 
 
 

 
General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 

Uwaga: zachowaj odległość co najmniej 1 metra od urządzenia. 



 
 

PRZEDSTAWIENIE APLIKACJI 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

INNE 
Specyfikacje 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Linia pomocy 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Symbole 

 Prąd stały (DC) 

 

Nie usuwaj baterii ani zużytego produktu wraz z odpadami domowymi 
(komunalnymi). Zawarte w nich niebezpieczne substancje mogą być 
niebezpieczne dla zdrowia lub środowiska. Produkt należy zwrócić do punktu 
sprzedaży lub oddać do zorganizowanego przez lokalne władze punktu 
selektywnej zbiórki odpadów. 

 

Oświadczenie o zgodności z regulacjami FCC: Niniejsze urządzenie jest zgodne 
z częścią 15 regulacji FCC. Użytkowanie podlega następującym dwóm warunkom: 
(1) urządzenie nie może powodować szkodliwych zakłóceń oraz (2) urządzenie 
musi być odporne na wszelkie odbierane zakłócenia, w tym zakłócenia, które mogą 
powodować niepożądane działanie. 

 
 
Firma Chacon niniejszym oświadcza, że urządzenie radiowe 34549 jest zgodne z Dyrektywą 2014/53/UE. 
Pełna treść deklaracji zgodności UE dostępna jest pod adresem: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 

 
Caméra 

Resolution 1080P 

View angle 90° 

Suppliy voltage Adaptor (5VDC) 



 

TR 
KİT İÇERİĞİ 

 
ÜRÜNE GENEL BAKIŞ 

 
 

YENİ BİR KAMERA EKLENMESİ 
1. Kamera eşleştirme ekranına erişmek için kamera kurulum simgesine dokunun. 
2. Kamera kanalını seçin (Kamera 1/2/3/4). 
3. “Kamera Eşleştirme" simgesine dokunun 
4. 35 saniye içinde kameranın arka tarafındaki eşleştirme düğmesine 5 saniye basılı tutun. Kameranın başarıyla eşleştirildiğini 
gösteren Yeşil Bağlantı LED'i yanacaktır. 

 

KAMERANIN KURULMASI 
1. Üç adet vida kullanarak kamera standını sabit bir yüzeye, tavana veya duvara sabitleyin. 

2. Kamera standının parmak vidasını gevşetin ve kamera gövdesini brakete sabitleyin. 
3. Anteni kameranın arkasına vidalayın. 
4. Ürünle birlikte verilen güç adaptörünü kameraya ve şebeke elektriğine bağlayın. Kameranın kurulum için hazır olduğunu gösteren 
KIRMIZI LED yanacaktır. 

 
 
 

 
 

UYGULAMA TANITIMI 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Not: Cihazlar arasındaki mesafe minimum 1 metre olmalıdır 
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Özellikler 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Acil Yardım Hattı 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Semboller 

 Doğru akım (DC) 

 

Pilleri ya da bozuk ürünleri evsel atıklarla (çöp) atmayın. İçermeleri muhtemel tehlikeli 
maddeler sağlığa veya çevreye zarar verebilir. Sağlayıcınızın bu ürünleri geri almasını sağlayın 
ya da şehrinizde önerilen atık yerlerini kullanın. 

 

FCC Uygunluk Beyanı: Bu cihaz FCC kuralları 
Kısım15’e uygundur. Çalıştırma aşağıdaki iki koşula tabidir: (1) bu cihaz zararlı enterferanslara yol 
açamaz ve (2) bu cihaz istenmeyen çalışmalara yol açabilecek enterferanslar da dahil olmak üzere 
alınan her türlü enterferansa Maruz bırakılabilmelidir 

 
 
Chacon, “34549” telsiz ekipmanının 2014/53/EU Direktifine uygun olduğunu beyan etmektedir. 
AB uygunluk beyanının tam testi aşağıdaki İnternet adresinde bulunabilir: 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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RO 
CONȚINUTUL SETULUI 

 
PREZENTARE GENERALĂ A PRODUSULUI 

 
 

ADĂUGAREA UNEI NOI CAMERE 
1. Apăsați pe pictograma de configurare a camerei pentru a accesa meniul de asociere a mai multor camere. 
2. Selectați canalul camerei (Camera 1/2/3/4). 
3. Apăsați pe pictograma „Camera pairing” (Asociere cameră). 
4. Într-un interval de maximum 35 de secunde, apăsați și țineți apăsat butonul de asociere din partea posterioară a camerei timp de 5 
secunde. Ledul verde se va aprinde, indicând faptul că legătura camerei s-a realizat. 

 

INSTALAREA CAMEREI 
1. Fixați suportul camerei pe o suprafață stabilă, pe tavan sau pe perete, folosind trei șuruburi PCS. 

2. Slăbiți șurubul cu cap striat al suportului camerei și prindeți camera în suport. 
3. Înșurubați antena în partea posterioară a camerei. 
4. Conectați alimentatorul furnizat la cameră și la sursa de alimentare. LEDUL ROȘU se va aprinde, indicând faptul că acum camera 
este pregătită pentru configurare. 

 
 
 

 
General 

Transmission frequency 2,4 GHz 

Transmission range 300 m (open field) 

Max power consumption (EIRP) <100mW 
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Observație: Păstrați o distanță între aparate de minimum 1 metru. 



 
 

INTRODUCERE PRIVIND APLICAȚIA 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

ALTELE 
Specificaţii 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Serviciul de asistență 

 www.chacon.be 

 
Simboluri 

 DC - Curent continuu (c.c.) 

 

Nu aruncați bateriile uzate sau aparatele scoase din uz împreună cu deșeurile menajere. 
Acestea pot conține substanțe care dăunează sănătății sau mediului înconjurător. Puteți preda 
aceste produse comerciantului sau la centrele speciale de colectare. 

 

Declarație de conformitate FCC: Acest aparat respectă prevederile secțiunii 15 a normelor FCC. 
Utilizarea acestuia este supusă următoarelor două condiții: (1) acest aparat nu trebuie să provoace 
interferențe dăunătoare și (2) acest aparat trebuie să accepte orice interferențe recepționate, 
inclusiv interferențe care pot provoca funcționarea incorectă a acestui 

 
 
Chacon declară că echipamentul radio tip „34549” respectă directiva 2014/53/EU. 
Declarația de conformitate integrală cu normele UE este disponibilă la următoarea adresă de internet : 
http://chacon.be/conformity 
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